Operation Panel Incorporated in Machine Head

HERMEE BB/ RV

40011240

2R3

No.1372-00

=

.

S

OOUONONRRA BN




REF. NO__NOTE_ _ _ PARTNO. _ _ _ _ _____.] DESCRIPTION __________ | S R S Qty _
1 400-08140 IP-100 TYPE-B COMPLETE ~IP-100417° BAVE{Ly 1
2 400-08141 PANEL TYPE-B ASSY N 347 BIZ (1)
3 400-05900 PANEL SHEET ASM. IS IPAVE (1)
4 400-05901 PANEL PCB ASM. N EN VIR (1)
5 400-05841 FRONT PANEL THYRA" 3 (1)
6 400-05842 BACK PANEL IS D
7 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB VIV Favey )7 (1)
8 400-05845 SPEED KNOB SUPPORT Y7V 7 T (1)
9 400-05846 INDICATION WINDOW 7 vr veayy b (1)

10 400-05843 SMART MEDIA COVER AI-PAF ATHN - (D)

11 400-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER D-SUB 9P In - D

12 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD I - (1)

13 KG-0000001-40  LCD LCD (D

14 1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER I-N TP FAN - (1

15 SY-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥ VXAV VRS (3)

16 SW-4032001-5C  SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 Fa Ak M3 L=20 (D

17 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥ YRRV VEY (2)

18 SM-4030601-SC  SCREWM3 X 6 #A* 2%y M3X0.5 L=6 (3)

19 ST-4030851-SN  SCREW 29¢° v4y' D=3-24 L= 8 (2)

20 SV-4031001-SN  TAPPING SCREW ¥ Y¥aybe vy (2)

71 SV-4032502-SN  TAPPING SCRIW FI%Roe vEy ()

22 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER ST A (D

23 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 L=6 $OU YR AN IR M4 L=6 (1)

24 400-08143 PANEL BRACKET B ASSY N AT ST9RBIR (1)

25 100-04109 GROUND MARK A (1)

26 400-08142 PANEL BRACKET B N T STYRE (D)

27 M1010-110-000  BRACKET RUBBER CAP 7 55N AT Y (0

28 400-08594 PANEL CABLE C ASSY N FV-T MCIR (1)

29 #03 SS-4121415-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 FA' %Y 3/16-28 L=14 (2)

30 #02 SS-6111210-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 vy 11/64-40 L=12 (2)

31 WI-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 MEF 3 D=5.3 2)

32 WP-0501016-SD  WASHER 5X10.5X1 5% 7 % 5X10.5X1 (2)

33 #01  400-08148 SMART MEDIA TYPY-B ZV-PAF* 47447 B 1

34 #01 HX-0057500-00  SMARTMEDIA CARD SMARTMEDIA CARD 1

35 #01 400-08168 OP SWITCH CABLE A ASSY A7° Y2V AL 9Fr -7 WAJZ 1

NOTE (%) #01....OPTIONAL PARTS A7° yavER &

#02....FOR LH-3100 SERIES
#03....EXCEPT LH

LH-3100>) — 2" H
LH% B <



TYPE C

11 17 i

—— ] 864




REF. NO__ NOTE_ _ _ PARTNO. __ _ __ ____ ] DESCRIPTION __________®_ v _A_ 4 ________@y._
1 400-10894 IP-100 TYPE-C COMPLETE IP-100447° ChvEfvy 1
2 400-10895 PANEL TYPE-C ASSY N 3WB47° CIR (n
3 400-05900 PANEL SHEET ASN. NP INEIVA (D
4 400-05901 PANEL PCB ASM. NXNEN VI3 (D
5 400-05841 FRONT PANEL TRV R (1)
6 400-05842 BACK PANEL N wIN RN (D
7 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB IOV FavtY )T (1)
8 400-05845 SPEED KNOB SUPPORT YIN )7 3 (1)
9 400-05846 INDICATION WINDOW FYE veavy wh (1)

10 400-05843 SMART MEDIA COVER AI=PAF LTIV - (1)

11 400-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER D-SUB 9P Hn - (1)

12 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD Hm - (1)

13 KG-0000001-40 LCD LCD (D

14 M1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER I-NF T FIN - 'e))

15 SV-4030802-SN TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 3O vRY (3)

16 SM-4032001-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 FAT 337 M3 L=20 (1)

17 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 VAVES ViV Vit (2)

18 SM-4030601-SC  SCREW M3 X 6 FAt I3y M3X0.5 L=6 (3)

19 ST-4030851-SN  SCREW A9 vEY D=3-24 L= § (2)

20 SV-4031001-SN  TAPPING SCREW ¥ 0% ave vy (2)

21 SV-4032502-SN  TAPPING SCREW VAVEY CIVE (2)

22 WI-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER W ES Al (N

23 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 L=6 , P A2% FN a3y M4 L=6 (D

24 400-10896 PANEL BRACKET C ASSY N ZV7 77y hCIR (1)

25 100-04109 GROUND MARK 7 IV Y4 (1)
6 4030-09854 PANEL BRACKET C N Fh7 Fryb C (1)

27 400-11764 BRACKET C RUBBER CUSHION 7 35y pCI AyyYay (1

28 400-11929 FG CABLE ASSY FGr-7" W73 (1)

29 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER WVES M i3 (n

30 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 L=6 P HRIE I 3R M4 L=6 (1)

31 400-08594 PANEL CABLE C ASSY N ZWT-7" WCI3 _ (1)

32 §S-7121410-SN SCREW 3/16-24 L=14 wieIRy (2)

33 WP-0531001-SC  WASHER LI % 3% M5 (2)

34 WT-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 MEF F % D=5.3 (2)

35 WP-0704516-SP  WASHER 7X20X4.5 EI¥ b % 7X20X4.5 (2)

36 SK-3382001-SE SCREW D=3.8 L=20 vEs%Y" D=3.8 L=20 (1)

37 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND VIEyN v (3

38 #01 400-08148 SMART MEDIA TYPY-B AV-PAF 4T7R4T° B 1

39 #01 HX-0057500-00  SMARTMEDIA CARD SMARTMEDIA CARD 1

40 #01 400-08168 OP SWITCH CABLE A ASSY 7" I3VA{yFr-7" DAY 1

NOTE (¥#&) #01....0PTIONAL PARTS X7 Yavil &

JUK! CORPORATION

INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q.

8-2-1. KOKURYO - GHO. CHOFU-SHI

PHONE : (81)3—3430-4001 to 4005
FAX : (81)3-3430-4909 . 4914 . 4084

JUKI#%REx

T 182-8665 FUR HEAHESEATS-2-1

TEI na. a4an 441443

Copyright ©) 2003 JUKI CORP

LaE et e Al e s Gl - Ll



Page 1 of 1

Subj: AMS 221DHS
Date: 4/14/2005 8:06:12 A.M. Eastern Daylight Time

From: cvan@ican.net
To: calvin@juki.com
Calvin

We have recently pruchased the 2 x AMS 221DHS machines from Juki and | need to convert to AMS 221 DHL.
We have done this before but the pins and the leads are difficult to get locally--can you help me out there. The
solonoids i can get locally unless you can throw those in??

please let me know.

regards

C.W.(Corky) Van de Polder Civit Sewing Machines
Regional Manager, Ontario & Western Canada

Ph. (519) 583-2200 Fax (519) 583-2248 Toll Free (800) 388-3638
www.civit.ca

Monday, April 18, 2005 America Online: JukiCHampton



